
Christoph Benning Professor benning@msu.edu 517.355.1609
Linda Danhof * Lab Manager danhof@msu.edu 517.353.3264
Melissa Borrusch Lab Manager donatome@msu.edu 517.353.7876
Ron Cook Graduate Student cookron@msu.edu 517-353.7876
Jinjie Liu Postdoc liujinj@msu.edu 517.353.7876
TJ Nicodemus Postdoc nicodem8@msu.edu 517.353.7876
Yosia Mugume Postdoc mugume@msu.edu 517.353.7876
Carrie Hiser Postdoc hiser@msu.edu 517.353.7876

Christopher Blackwood Professor blackw79@msu.edu 517-432-0669
Princess Abu Graduate Student abuprinc@msu.edu 517.355.5554
Sara Moledor Graduate Student moledors@msu.edu 517.355.5554
Andrew Eagar * Postdoc eagarand@msu.edu 517.355.5554

Federica Brandizzi Professor fb@msu.edu 517.353.7872
Amber Wise Executive Assistant wiseambe@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Allison Hurlock Research Assistant II/S  barbagl3@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Deepak Bhandari Postdoc  dharamch@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Pengfei Cao Postdoc caopengf@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Graham Burkart Postdoc burkartg@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Rita Barr Undergraduate Research Assistant barrrita@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Bryce Glupker Undergraduate Research Assistant  glupker2@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Joanne Thomson Graduate Student  thomso89@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Ethan Thibault Graduate Student  thibau25@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Naveen Sharma Postdoc sharm996@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Brandon Reagan Postdoc reaganbr@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Dae Kwan Ko Research Assistant Professor dkko@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Jooyong Kim Postdoc kimjooy3@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Sang-Jin Kim Research Assistant Professor  sjkim@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Laura Hiotaky Undergraduate Research Assistant hiotakyl@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Chloe Holliday Undergrad Research Assistant   hollid36@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Josh Deradoorian Research Technician  deradoor@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Kaylee Chang Undergrad Research Assistant kangsara@msu.edu 517.353.3383
William Aufdemberge Undergrad Research Assistant aufdemb2@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Allen Trevizo Undergrad Research Assistant  trevizoa@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Xander Fetterman Undergrad Research Assistant   fetterm3@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Emmanuel Olapade Undergrad Research Assistant   olapadee@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Allison Gentner Undergrad Research Assistant  gentne14@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Rhea Shenoy Undergrad Research Assistant  shenoyrh@msu.edu 517.353.3383
Prem Harjani Undergraduate Research Assistant harjanip@msu.edu 517.353.3383

Benning Lab - Room 106 PLB (Lab 110)

Blackwood Lab - Rooms S124 (Lab S122 PLB & S138)

Brandizzi Lab - Room 122C (Lab 122 PLB)

Brudvig Lab - Room 368 PLB
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Lars Brudvig Professor brudvig@msu.edu 517.355.8262
Christopher Catano Research Associate catanoch@msu.edu 517.355.8259
Brandon Latorre Graduate Student latorreb@msu.edu 517.355.8259
Emily Conway Graduate Student conwaye2@msu.edu 517.355.8259
Riley Pizza * Graduate Student pizzaril@msu.edu 517.355.8259
Toby SantaMaria Graduate Student santam14@msu.edu 517.355.8259
Sean Ward Undergraduate Student wardsean@msu.edu 517.355.8259

Andrea Case Professor caseand4@msu.edu 517.355.4680
Megan Brown Graduate Student brow1358@msu.edu 517.353.5554
Princess Abu Graduate Student abuprin@msu.edu 517.353.5554
Svea Hall * Research Technologist I hallsvea@msu.edu 517.353.5554

Kevin Childs Assistant Professor kchilds@msu.edu 517.884.6926
Emily Crisovan * pankeyem@msu.edu
Terry Furton Research Assistant furtonte@msu.edu 517.884.6927

Jeff Conner Professor connerj@msu.edu 269.671.2269
Jimmy Bingman Graduate Student bingmanj@msu.edu 269.671.2220
Charlie Anker Graduate Student ankercha@mus.edu 269.671.2220
Angie Lane Technician laneang1@msu.edu 269.671.2220
Sophie Buysse Graduate Student buysseso@msu.edu 269.671.2220
Kate Shaw * Research Technologist II mcglewka@msu.edu 269.671.2220
Ava Garrison Research Associate garri115@msu.edu 269.671.2220
Robin Waterman Graduate Student waterm29@msu.edu 269.671.2220

Shi-You Ding Associate Professor sding@msu.edu 517.432.4880
Sungjin Park * Senior Research Associate parksu65@msu.edu 517.432.4881

Diane Ebert-May * Univ. Distinguished Professor/Gradu  ebertmay@msu.edu 517.432.7171

Eva Farre Associate Professor farre@msu.edu 517.353.5215
Ann Feke Research Associate fekeann@msu.edu 517.884.4065
Kaitlyn Acheson * Research Technologist I acheson2@msu.edu 517.884.4065
Elsinraju Devadasu Research Associate devadasu@msu.edu 517.884.4065
Riley Bryson Undergraduate Researcher brysonri@msu.edu 517.884.4065
Abbey Carvey Undergraduate Researcher carveyab@msu.edu 517.884.4065

Kadeem Gilbert * Assistant Professor gilbe334@msu.edu 269.671.2223
Sylvie Martin-Eberhardt Graduate Student martineb@msu.edu 269.671.2223
Cristal Lopez-Gonzalez Research Associate lopezgo3@msu.edu 269.671.2223
Jean-Baptiste Floc'h Research Associate flochjea@msu.edu 269.671.2223
Daniel Mok Graduate Student mokdanie@msu.edu 269.671.2223

Case Lab - Room 138 (Lab S138 PLB & S122)

Childs Lab - Room 1130 MPS

Conner Lab - Room 220 KBS

Ding Lab - Room S318 PLB

Ebert-May Lab - Room 270 PLB

Farre Lab - Room 3100 MPS

Gilbert Lab - Room 223 KBS
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Jianping Hu* Professor huji@msu.edu 517.432.4620
Anne Rea Research Associate reaanne@msu.edu 517.432.4622
Xiaotong Jiang Graduate Student jiangx48@msu.edu 517.432.4622

Andrew Jarosz * Associate Professor amjarosz@msu.edu 517.432.2942

Jiming Jiang MSU Foundation Professor jiangjm@msu.edu 517.355.4042
Lourdes Lopez Graduate Student lopezj38@msu.edu 517.355.4043
Chao Fang Research Associate fangcha2@msu.edu 517.355.4043
Haoyang Xin Research Associate xinhaoy1@msu.edu 517.355.4043
Brandon Beall * Graduate Student beallbra@msu.edu 515-710-6330
Luke Strickland Graduate Student stric132@msu.edu 517-355-4043
Jacob Trusky Graduate Student truskyja@msu.edu 517-355-4043
Megan Meyer Undergraduate Assistant MEYERME4@msu.edu 517.355.4043

Emily Josephs Assistant Professor  josep113@msu.edu 517.884.0792
Nathan Catlin Research Associate catlinna@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Evan Adamski Undergrand Student adamsk38@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Magie Williams * Research Technician will2778@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Chrissy Miller Post doc mill3866@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Adrian Platts Bioinformatician plattsad@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Maya Wilson Brown Graduate Student wils1582@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Miles Roberts Graduate Student robe1195@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Sophie Buysse Graduate Student buysseso@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Claire Henley Undergrad Student henleycl@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Claudia Colligan Undergrad Student collig14@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Tianyi (Tim) Xia Undergrad Student xiatim@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Kennedy Barnes Undergrad Student barne410@msu.edu 517.884.0797
Asia Hightower Graduate Student highto29@msu.edu 517.884.0797

Christopher Klausmeier * MSU Foundation Professor klausme1@msu.edu 269.671.4330
Ashwini Ramesh Research Associate rameshas@msu.edu 269.671.4987
Jonas Wickman Research Associate wickma14@msu.edu 269.671.4987
Nasser Rabi Mohammed Graduate Student (IBIO) mohamm88@msu.edu 269.671.4987

Robert Last Barnett Rosenburg Professor lastr@msu.edu 517.432.3278

Tammy Long Associate Professor / Undergrad Dir longta@msu.edu 517.432.2706
Bethany Gettings Graduate Student getti014@msu.edu 517.432.2188
Seth Hunt Graduate Student huntseth@msu.edu 517.432.2188
Farnaz Tajik Graduate Student tajikfar@msu.edu 517.432.2188
Michele Weston Graduate Student westonmi@msu.edu 517.432.2188

Jarosz Lab - Room 143 PLB

Hu Lab - Room 306 PLB

Jiang Lab - Room 362 PLB

Josephs Lab - Room 266B PLB

Klausmeier Lab - KBS

Last Lab - BCH

Long Lab - Room S338 PLB
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Steve Bennett Research Associate benne455@msu.edu 517.432.2188

David Lowry Associate Professor dlowry@msu.edu 517.432.4882
Andrew Bleich Graduate Student bleichan@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Lauren Stanley Research Associate laurens1@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Acer VanWallendael Research Associate vanwall1@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Kyle Christie Research Associate chris797@msu.edu remote
Leslie Kollar Research Associate kollarle@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Daniel Anstett Research Associate anstett3@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Paige Durant * Research Technician durantpa@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Otto Kailing Research Technician kailingo@msu.edu KBS
Madison Plunkert Graduate Student plunkert@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Shreya Balla Undergraduate Assistant ballashr@msu.edu 517.432.4883
Kathy Toll Research Associate tollkath@msu.edu remote

Carolyn Malmstrom Professor carolynm@msu.edu 517.719.7676
Francois Maclot Postdoctoral Research Associate maclotfr@msu.edu 517.355.4690
Michael Ryskamp Graduate Student ryskampm@msu.edu 517.355.2369
Katrina Culbertson Graduate Student culber23@msu.edu 517.355.2369
Kota Nakasato Graduate Student nakasato@msu.edu 517.355.2369
Maggie Jones Professorial Assistant jones611@msu.edu 517.355.2369
Jack Nelson Undergraduate Research Assistant nelso715@msu.edu 517.355.2369
Rachel Downing Undergraduate Research Assistant downin51@msu.edu 517.355.2369
Jacob Gantz Undergraduate Research Assistant gantzjac@msu.edu 517.355.2369

Chad Niederhuth Assistant Professor niederhu@msu.edu 517.355.3870
Leslie Kollar Postdoc kollarle@msu.edu 517.355.3869
Gaurav Agarwal Postdoc agarw118@msu.edu 517.355.3869
Eleanore Ritter Graduate Student rittere5@msu.edu 517.355.3869
Hannah Brown Graduate Student brownh15@msu.edu 517.355.3869

Alan Prather Associate Professor alan@msu.edu 517.355.4695
Sabrina Hobson Undergrand Student hobsons3@msu.edu 517.355.4696
Matthew Chansler * Collections Assistant chansle1@msu.edu 517.355.4696

Yair Shachar-Hill Professor yairhill@msu.edu 517.432.0719
Hesham Abdullah Research Associate abdull76@msu.edu 517.432.5294
Michael Pollard Research Associate Professor Emeri pollard9@msu.edu 517.432.5294
Yuan Xu Postdoctoral Research Associate xuyuan5@msu.edu 517.432.5294
Joshua Kaste Graduate Student kastejos@msu.edu 517.432.5294
Danielle Young Graduate Student youngd34@msu.edu 517.432.5294
Antwan Green Undergraduate Research Assistant greena35@msu.edu 517.432.5294

Lowry Lab - Room 268 PLB

Malmstrom Lab - Room 162 PLB

Niederhuth Lab - Room 239 PLB

Prather Lab - Room 38 PLB

Shachar-Hill Lab - Room S348 PLB

Shiu Lab - Room 2100 MPS
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Shin-Han Shiu Professor shius@msu.edu 517.353.7196
Melissa Lehti-Shiu * Assistant Professor lehtishi@msu.edu 517.884.4066
Jyothi Kumar Postdoc /Research Associate kumarjy1@msu.edu 517.884.4066
Madison Creach Graduate Student 517.884.4060
Paulo Izquierdo-Romero Postdoc izquier7@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Rajneesh Singhal Postdoc singha24@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Huan Chen Graduate Student chenhua9@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Kenia Seguraaba Graduate Student seguraab@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Brianna Brown Graduate Student brow1110@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Christina King Undergraduate student kingch21@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Mae Milton Undergraduate student miltonm3@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Jingyao Tang Graduate Student tangji19@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Eleanor Siler Data analyst silerele@msu.edu 517.844.4060
Thilanka Ranaweera Graduate Student ranawee1@msu.edu 517.844.4060

Daniela Strenkert Assistant Professor strenke2@msu.edu 517.353.3992
Stefan Schmollinger * Assistant Professor Research  - fixed schmolli@msu.edu 517.353.3992
George Kusi-Appiah Graduate Student kusiapp2@msu.edu 517.353.3994
Jaruswan Warakanont Postdoctoral Researcher warakano@msu.edu 517.353.3993
Sarah Stainbrook Postdoctoral Researcher stainbr1@msu.edu 517.353.3992
David Villegas Undergraduate student villeg31@msu.edu 517.353.3992
Sydney Ma Undergraduate student masydney@msu.edu 517.353.3992
Andrew Mamo Undergraduate student mamoandr@msu.edu 517.353.3992

Lauren Sullivan Assistant Professor llsull@msu.edu
Katherine Wynne Graduate Student wynnekat@msu.edu
Marissa Zaricor Graduate Student zaricorm@msu.edu
Ethan Rose Graduate Student roseetha@msu.edu
Larissa Kahan * Research Technologist I kahanlar@msu.edu 

Frances Trail Associate Chair trail@msu.edu 517.432.2939
Soumya Moonjely Research Associate moonjel1@msu.edu 517.355.4575
Ainsley Bronk Undergraduate Research Assistant bronkain@msu.edu 517.355.4575
Kelsey Middlemiss Research Technician clampit3@msu.edu 517.355.4575
Iffa (Shidad) Gaffoor * Research Associate gaffoors@msu.edu 517.355.4575
Da-Woon Kim Research Associate kimdawo1@msu.edu 517.355.4575

Berkley Walker * Assistant Professor  berkley@msu.edu 517.355.3928 
Kelem Alamrie Postdoctoral Scholar alamriek@msu.edu 517.353.9090
Binod Basyal Postdoctoral Scholar basyalbi@msu.edu 517.353.9090
Xinyu Fu Postdoctoral Scholar fuxinyu2@msu.edu 517.353.9090
Deserah Strand Postdoctoral Scholar strandd1@msu.edu 517.353.9090
Mauricio Tejera Postdoctoral Scholar mauri@msu.edu 517.353.9090

Sullivan Lab - Room 242  PLB

Trail Lab - Room 342 PLB

Walker Lab - Room 310 PLB

Strenkert Lab - Room 322 PLB
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Anne Steensma Graduate Student steens11@msu.edu 517.352.4877
Luke Gregory Graduate Student grego215@msu.edu 517.353.9090
Kaila Smith Graduate Student smit3147@msu.edu 517.353.9090
Audrey Johnson Lab Manager  john1308@msu.edu 517.353.9090

Melissa Uselman Research Associate kjelvikm@msu.edu
Weber Lab 
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